Fell Club Championship 2022
Men
Best 7 from 10
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1 Andy Berry 54 57 54
2 David Pease 53 55 53
3 Andy Smith 51 54 49
4 Jimmy Craig 57 57
5 Barrie Charnley 60 52
6 Gary Thompson 53 47
7 Richard Treitl 47 52
8 Sean Fitzpatrick 49 46
9= Craig Shearer 60
9= Thomas Corrigan 60
11= Ben Whitehead 55
11= David Mirfield 55
13 Andy Collins 52
14 Mark Horrocks 51
15= Guy Platon 50
15= Shane Muller 50
17= Nick Kendall 48
17= Gary Bradley 48

19 Pete Jackson 45

Thieveley Pike

Langdale Horseshoe
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Fell Club Championship 2022
Ladies
Best 7 from 10

Pos
Name

1 Heather Driver

2 Hannah Newbold

3 Jacqueline Collins
4= Leanne Dinsdale
4= laura Craig

6 Emma Taylor

7 Hayley Whitehead

8 Nicola Muller

9 Maggie Bugler
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53 57 54
54 60
55 57
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57
55
53
52

Kelbrook
Weets

Buckden Pike
Stirton

Great Whernside
Thieveley Pike

Langdale Horseshoe

Total

164
114

60
60
57
55
53
52
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